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A55

  GANG BOX COVERS & PARTITIONS

   Device Covers for Gang Boxes - Raised 3/4 in.
  4-Gang, 10-11/16 in. Width

Catalog #: 823

Raised (in.):
Gangs:

Cubic Inches (cm3):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

COMPLIANCES

RACO® Gang box covers permit the mounting of devices
N/A

RACO® device covers also fit next smaller box, i.e. three gang cover fits two or three gang box

File E195978

MSDS 
www.hubbell-rtb.com/certifications/Hubbell-RACO_MSDS_for_Steel_Boxes_and_Covers.pdf

CONFIGURATION
4-Mar
4

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
20.3 (332.6)
0.740
0.75
4.50
10.69

PACKAGING
5
5
Yes
74.00
13.00
4.38
5.00
3.70
1200
050169008232
50050169008237
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